University of South Alabama

Office of Student Affairs

- Vice President, Student Affairs and Dean of Students
 - Executive Assistant
 - Associate Vice President Student Affairs/Auxiliary Services
 - Housing
 - Bookstore
 - Dining
 - Mail Hub
 - Student Health
 - Campus Recreation & Wellness
 - Vending
 - Assistant VP, Student Affairs
 - Title IX
 - Student Conduct
 - Student Center
 - Counseling and Wellness
 - CEADR
 - Upward Bound
 - Student Involvement
 - Jaguar Productions Student Activities Board
 - Fraternity & Sorority Life
 - Student Orgs & Leadership Development
 - Assistant Director, Student Government Association
 - Director, University Leadership Center
 - Assistant Director, University Leadership Center